
9/29/2020 https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/BidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refID=5376386&DirectFrom=ClosedBid

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/BidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refID=5376386&DirectFrom=ClosedBid 1/2

  Pending Task  |  Notices  |  Award Notices

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 09:44 AM                       Cereal Sadsad             » Log-out

Bid Notice Abstract
Award Notice      Detail Tracking Report

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

  Reference Number   5376386

  Procuring Entity   BACOLOR WATER DISTRICT

  Title   Supply and Installation of 6" dia. Pipes and Fittings

  Area of Delivery   Pampanga    Printable Version

Solicitation Number: BWD-2018-005

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small Value
Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods - General Support Services

Category: Water Service Connection
Materials/Fittings

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 368,860.46

Contract Duration: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Cereal Nicdao Sadsad
BWD employee
Sta. Ines
Bacolor
Pampanga
Philippines 2001
63-045-9002911
63-045-9002911
bacolorwaterdistrict1981@yahoo.com.ph

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 4

Date Published 25/05/2018

Last Updated / Time 25/05/2018 12:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 30/05/2018 1:00 AM

Description
 
I EARTHWORKS 
A. Excavation 29 cu.m 
B. Backfilling and Compaction 29 cu.m 
C. Concrete Cutting 10 cu.m 
D. Concrete Breaking and Disposal 15 cu.m 
E. Restoration 15 cu.m 

II PIPES AND FITTINGS MATERIALS 
A. 150mm uPVC Pipe 6mtr-C-100 37 pcs 
B. Mechanical Tee 3" 1 pcs 
C. Mechanical Reducer 6"x 3" 1 pc 
D. Mechanical Gate Valve 3" 1 pcs 
E STC 3" 1 pc 

III LABOR 
A. Pipe Laying 189 lm 
B. Hydro Testing 189 lm 
C. Disinfection 189 lm 
D. Interconnection

javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','2')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','3')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','4')
http://www.ps-philgeps.gov.ph/home/index.php/what-we-sell/common-use-items
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','6')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl03$LoginMenu1','7')
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PendingTaskUI.aspx?EPSSubMenuID=45
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_EBidding_MyBidNotices.html?EPSSubMenuID=24
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_AwardNotice_NoticeList.html?EPSSubMenuID=25
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/#
javascript:OpenAwardNoticePage('refID=5376386&DirectFrom=ClosedBid&OrgId=')
javascript:OpenDTRPage('')
javascript:OpenPrintablePage('');
javascript:OpenPrintablePage('');
javascript:__doPostBack('lbtnNosOfAssoc','')
javascript:__doPostBack('lbtnNosOfDRL','')


9/29/2020 https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/BidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refID=5376386&DirectFrom=ClosedBid

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/BidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refID=5376386&DirectFrom=ClosedBid 2/2

Created by Cereal Nicdao Sadsad

Date Created 24/05/2018

Add Line Item/s  Bidders List    Postpone Bid  Fail Bid   Cancel Bid  Back         

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided
for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

     

 © 2004-2020  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/OPPORTUNITIES/Bid_Notice_Abstract.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

